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CLASS MEETING SUMMARY

Date

Tuesday, August 27, 2019
Thursday, August 29, 2019
Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Thursday, September 5, 2019
Tuesday, September 10, 2019
Thursday, September 12, 2019
Tuesday, September 17, 2019
Thursday, September 19, 2019
Tuesday, September 24, 2019
Thursday, September 26, 2019
Tuesday, October 1, 2019
Thursday, October 3, 2019
Tuesday, October 8, 2019
Thursday, October 10, 2019
Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019
Tuesday, October 22, 2019
Thursday, October 24, 2019
Tuesday, October 29, 2019
Thursday, October 31, 2019
Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Thursday, November 7, 2019
Tuesday, November 12, 2019
Thursday, November 14, 2019
Tuesday, November 19, 2019
Thursday, November 21, 2019
Tuesday, November 26, 2019
Thursday, November 28, 2019
Tuesday, December 3, 2019
Thursday, December 5, 2019
Tuesday, December 10, 2019
Thursday, December 12, 2019
Tuesday, December 17, 2019

Thursday, December 19, 2019

Class Activity

ASSESSMENT + REFLECTION

LEARNING BY READING #1

LEARNING BY READING #2

NO CLASS

READING DRAWINGS

CASE STUDY SITE VISIT - Federal Hall

CASE STUDY FLOOR PLANS

CASE STUDY FLOOR PLANS

CASE STUDY FLOOR PLANS

CASE STUDY FLOOR PLANS

NO CLASS

CASE STUDY FLOOR PLANS REVIEW

NO CLASS

LEARNING BY READING #3

STRUCTURAL WALK #1 - Guggenheim

STRUCTURAL WALK #2 - Empire Stores

CASE STUDY STRUCTURAL STUDY

CASE STUDY STRUCTURAL STUDY

CASE STUDY STRUCTURAL STUDY

CASE STUDY STRUCTURAL STUDY

CASE STUDY STRUCTURAL STUDY REVIEW

LEARNING BY READING #5

MASONRY WALK - Downtown Brooklyn
READING DRAWINGS #2

CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV
CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV
CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV
NO CLASS

CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV
CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV

CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV

CASE STUDY BUILDING SECTIONS/ELEV REVIEW

ASSESSMENT + FINAL PIN UP

REFLECTION + Special Activity



